
WWW.DINGLEYHOTEL.COM.AU@THEDINGLEYHOTEL

12.0

18.0

6.0

16.0

20.0

15.0

26.0

EGG & BACON BURGER
egg, bacon, hash brown, tomato sauce

BEEF BRISKET BURGER
pulled beef brisket, hash brown, bbq sauce

TASSIE SCRAMBLED EGGS  
tasmanian smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, english muffin

BENEDICT 
poached eggs with bacon, english muffin, hollandaise sauce  

FLORENTINE (V)
poached eggs, wilted spinach, english muffin, hollandaise sauce 
add salmon

EGGS ON TOAST (V) 
your choice of poached, fried, scrambled or boiled eggs, toast 

AVOCADO TOAST (V)
poached eggs, smashed avocado, toast
+ add salmon

WAFFLES
mixed berries, ice cream, maple syrup

BIG BREAKFAST
2 eggs cooked to your liking, bacon, sausage, mushrooms, spinach, grilled 
tomato hash brown and sour dough toast 

OMELETTES
THE WORKS  
ham, mushroom, onion, tomato, cheese, toast

VEGETARIAN (V) 
spinach, mushroom, tomato, cheese, toast 

per item 3.5
ON THE SIDE
bacon, sausages, baked beans, mushrooms, avocado, tomato or hash browns

BREAKFAST MENU
OPENING HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-9AM | SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7.30AM-9.30AM

6.0

16.0

20.0

18.0

15.0

15.0



CONTINENTAL
INCLUDES
juice, tea & coffee
+ toast & condiments, cereal, yogurt, fruit compote, fruit

KIDS aged 12 & under
with milkshake or choice of juice

tomato & cheese toastie
ham, cheese & tomato toastie
egg & bacon toast
waffles, chocolate sauce, mixed berries, ice-cream

8.0

12.0

9.5
10.0

15.0

WWW.DINGLEYHOTEL.COM.AU@THEDINGLEYHOTEL


	Blank Page



