

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

OPENING HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-9AM | SATURDAY & SUNDAY 7.30AM-9.30AM

EGG & BACON BURGER egg, bacon, hash brown, tomato sauce	12.0
BEEF BRISKET BURGER pulled beef brisket, hash brown, bbq sauce	18.0
TASSIE SCRAMBLED EGGS tasmanian smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, english muffin	20.0
<b>BENEDICT</b> poached eggs with bacon, english muffin, hollandaise sauce	18.0
<b>FLORENTINE (V)</b> poached eggs, wilted spinach, english muffin, hollandaise sauce add salmon	16.0 6.0
EGGS ON TO AST (V) your choice of poached, fried, scrambled or boiled eggs, toast	15.0
AVOCADOTOAST(V) poached eggs, smashed avocado, toast + add salmon	20.0 6.0
WAFFLES mixed berries, ice cream, maple syrup	15.0
BIG BREAKFAST 2 eggs cooked to your liking, bacon, sausage, mushrooms, spinach, grilled tomato hash brown and sour dough toast	26.0
OMELETTES	
THE WORKS ham, mushroom, onion, tomato, cheese, toast	16.0
VEGETARIAN (V)	15.0

## ON THE SIDE

spinach, mushroom, tomato, cheese, toast

bacon, sausages, baked beans, mushrooms, avocado, tomato or hash browns

12.0

waffles, chocolate sauce, mixed berries, ice-cream



CONTINENTAL	15.0
INCLUDES juice, tea & coffee + toast & condiments, cereal, yogurt, fruit compote, fruit	
KIDS aged 12 & under with milkshake or choice of juice	
tomato & cheese toastie ham, cheese & tomato toastie egg & bacon toast	8.0 9.5 10.0